
 

 

 

  
 

 
 Product Line Coverage

150+ SKUs for the North American market

99 Extensive full line program covering  

all makes and models

99 Light and medium-duty cars/trucks

99 Continually adding new products to meet 

changing market demand

Engine Management-
North America

Mass Air Flow (MAF) Sensors   
 99 100% new product

99 No core charges or handling
99 Warranty rate reduction through extended  

field life of 100% new product

The WAI Difference
99 OEM supplier that designs and manufactures  

MAF sensors

99 Quality certified with ISO 9001, TS 16949 & ISO 14001

99 Manufactured and tested with OEM equipment to 

OEM standards

99 Awarded US Pat. 9,441,994 B2 for a new design that 

creates a smarter and more accurate MAF sensor 

99 Outperforms competition when tested in extreme 

environmental conditions (-40 °F to 250°F)



Top 10 MAF Sensors 

NA Sales Rank
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12-99 GENERAL MOTORS

13-99 LEXUS/TOYOTA

05-94 GENERAL MOTORS

05-99 GENERAL MOTORS 

13-02 FORD

06-98 FORD FOCUS

12-05 GM/SATURN

04-93 GENERAL MOTORS

13-03 INFINTI/NISSAN

04-96 FORD/LINCOLN
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Competitive Interchange

74-8411, MA145, AF10043, MAS0203

74-50009, MA102, AF10135, MAS0313

74-8309, MA100, MA231, AF10055, MAS0201

74-50015, MA180, AF10126, MAS0193

74-50031, MA147, AF10140, MAS0140

74-50011, MA160, MA206, AF10127, MAS0118

74-10113, MA146, MA199, AF10058, MAS0219

74-8308, MA101, AF10056, MAS0202

74-50036, MA159, AF10141

74-50019, 74-9554, MA201, MA173, AF10131, MAS0119

MAF10135

MAF8411T

MAF8309T

MAF10126

MAF10131

MAF10141

MAF8308T

MAF10058

MAF10127

MAF10140

WAI Part Number

USA
WAI Corporate Florida
3300 Corporate Way
Miramar, FL 33025

Toll Free: 1.800.877.3340

CANADA
WAI Toronto
535 Millway Avenue, Unit 1
Vaughan, Ontario, Canada, L4K 3V4

Toll Free: 1.800.387.2807

1113-01-WAI-US-MS-EN


