

## **Mass Air Flow (MAF) Sensors**

- √ 100% new product
- ✓ No core charges or handling
- ✓ Warranty rate reduction through extended field life of 100% new product

## **Product Line Coverage**

#### 150+ SKUs for the North American market

- Extensive full line program covering all makes and models
- ✓ Light and medium-duty cars/trucks
- Continually adding new products to meet changing market demand

### The WAI Difference

- ✓ OEM supplier that designs and manufactures
  MAF sensors
- ✓ Quality certified with ISO 9001, TS 16949 & ISO 14001
- Manufactured and tested with OEM equipment to OEM standards
- ✓ Awarded US Pat. 9,441,994 B2 for a new design that creates a smarter and more accurate MAF sensor
- ✓ Outperforms competition when tested in extreme environmental conditions (-40 °F to 250°F)



# **Top 10 MAF Sensors**



NA Colon Donly	WALPOOL	<b>Applications</b>	Competitive Interchange
NA Sales Hank	WAI Part Number		
1	MAF8411T	12-99 GENERAL MOTORS	74-8411, MA145, AF10043, MAS0203
2	MAF10135	13-99 LEXUS/TOYOTA	74-50009, MA102, AF10135, MAS0313
3	MAF8309T	05-94 GENERAL MOTORS	74-8309, MA100, MA231, AF10055, MAS0201
4	MAF10126	05-99 GENERAL MOTORS	74-50015, MA180, AF10126, MAS0193
5	MAF10140	13-02 FORD	74-50031, MA147, AF10140, MAS0140
6	MAF10127	06-98 FORD FOCUS	74-50011, MA160, MA206, AF10127, MAS0118
7	MAF10058	12-05 GM/SATURN	74-10113, MA146, MA199, AF10058, MAS0219
8	MAF8308T	04-93 GENERAL MOTORS	74-8308, MA101, AF10056, MAS0202
9	MAF10141	13-03 INFINTI/NISSAN	74-50036, MA159, AF10141
10	MAF10131	04-96 FORD/LINCOLN	74-50019, 74-9554, MA201, MA173, AF10131, MAS0119





USA WAI Corporate Florida 3300 Corporate Way Miramar, FL 33025

Toll Free: 1.800.877.3340

CANADA

535 Millway Avenue, Unit 1 Vaughan, Ontario, Canada, L4K 3V4

Toll Free: 1.800.387.2807

